12/4/2022 SUNDAY SINGLES Page 1
Homefield Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 14
Lane 1 48 - BUDDY Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 2 4 - HECTOR Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Buddy Allis 189 45 225 164 186 575 710 Hector Diaz Jr 196 39 167 202 249 618 735
Scratch Total 225 164 186 575 575 Scratch Total 167 202 249 618 618
Handicap 45 45 45 135 Handicap 39 39 39 117
Total 270 209 231 575 710 Total 206 241 288 618 735
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 3 13- LIRIAN Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 4 23 - TRISTAN Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Lirian Diaz 166 66 193 145 139 477 675 Tristan Rauber 211 26 190 204 247 641 719
Scratch Total 193 145 139 477 477 Scratch Total 190 204 247 641 641
Handicap 66 66 66 198 Handicap 26 26 26 78
Total 259 211 205 477 675 Total 216 230 273 641 719
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 5 29 - JAKE FROM STATE FARM Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 6 32 - BIGRED Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Jake Kowaleski 223 15 228 213 279 720 765 Red Machado 206 30 196 242 213 651 741
Scratch Total 228 213 279 720 720 Scratch Total 196 242 213 651 651
Handicap 15 15 15 45 Handicap 30 30 30 90
Total 243 228 294 720 765 Total 226 272 243 651 741
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 20 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 7 10 - ROBBY Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 8 36 - GIL Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Robby Shine 217 20 224 258 201 683 743 Gil Rivera 197 38 216 197 215 628 742
Scratch Total 224 258 201 683 683 Scratch Total 216 197 215 628 628
Handicap 20 20 20 60 Handicap 38 38 38 114
Total 244 278 221 683 743 Total 254 235 253 628 742
Team Points Won 0.0 20 00 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 20 00 20 40 4.0
Lane9 15-CELZO Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 10 16 - WHITE BOY Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Vinny Celzo 212 25 182 178 177 537 612 Kevin Curran 208 28 215 201 187 603 687
Scratch Total 182 178 177 537 537 Scratch Total 215 201 187 603 603
Handicap 25 25 25 75 Handicap 28 28 28 84
Total 207 203 202 537 612 Total 243 229 215 603 687
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 11 20 - BLACK LATINO Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 12 43 - BIG BOY Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Angel Jimenez 205 31 181 225 205 611 704 Joey Bruno 209 27 148 200 183 531 612
Scratch Total 181 225 205 611 611 Scratch Total 148 200 183 531 531
Handicap 31 31 31 93 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 212 256 236 611 704 Total 175 227 210 531 612
Team Points Won 20 20 20 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 13 46 - CLAY Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 14 41 - CARLOS Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Clay Uhrlass 168 64 194 154 194 542 734 Carlos Rivera 210 27 194 229 181 604 685
Scratch Total 194 154 194 542 542 Scratch Total 194 229 181 604 604
Handicap 64 64 64 192 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 258 218 258 542 734 Total 221 256 208 604 685
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 15 5- RUSS Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 16 30 - DETORE Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Russ Oliveri 193 42 210 188 214 612 738 John DeTore 170 63 162 209 15 529 718
Scratch Total 210 188 214 612 612 Scratch Total 162 209 158 529 529
Handicap 42 42 42 126 Handicap 63 63 63 189
Total 252 230 256 612 738 Total 225 272 221 529 718
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 20 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 17 38 - MATT Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 18 25 - TONY Q Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Matt Felix 207 29 200 207 222 629 716 Tony Quiles 198 37 195 236 231 662 773
Scratch Total 200 207 222 629 629 Scratch Total 195 236 231 662 662
Handicap 29 29 29 87 Handicap 37 37 37 111
Total 229 236 251 629 716 Total 232 273 268 662 773
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 19 718 - CESAR Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 20 77 - LESTER Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Cesar Pagan 205 31 214 198 179 591 684 Los Davis 207 29 233 216 204 653 740
Scratch Total 214 198 179 591 591 Scratch Total 233 216 204 653 653
Handicap 31 31 31 93 Handicap 29 29 29 87
Total 245 229 210 591 684 Total 262 245 233 653 740
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 21 17 - ANGRY JOE Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 22 14 - SUPER JEW Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3-  Total _Total
Emily Casey 219 18 236 146 166 548 602 Bruce Burdman 199 36 185 224 196 605 713
Scratch Total 236 146 166 548 548 Scratch Total 185 224 196 605 605
Handicap 18 18 18 54 Handicap 36 36 36 108
Total 254 164 184 548 602 Total 221 260 232 605 713
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 23 3 - ROACH Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 24 39 - GABRIEL JUNIOR Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Roach Ricucci 206 30 203 224 199 626 716 Gabriel Diaz Jr 197 38 222 143 179 544 658
Scratch Total 203 224 199 626 626 Scratch Total 222 143 179 544 544
Handicap 30 30 30 90 Handicap 38 38 38 114
Total 233 254 229 626 716 Total 260 181 217 544 658
Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 25 40 - ERNIE Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 26 6 - BRIAN Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Ernie Diaz 206 30 216 186 199 601 691 Dennis Bisulca 196 39 204 165 157 526 643
Scratch Total 216 186 199 601 601 Scratch Total 204 165 157 526 526
Handicap 30 30 30 90 Handicap 39 39 39 117
Total 246 216 229 601 691 Total 243 204 196 526 643
Team Points Won 2.0 20 20 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 27 7-RICH Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 28 27 - PLUNGER Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Rich Allis 176 57 137 143 192 472 643 Mike Sikoscow 202 34 220 165 169 554 656
Scratch Total 137 143 192 472 472 Scratch Total 220 165 169 554 554
Handicap 57 57 57 171 Handicap 34 34 34 102
Total 194 200 249 472 643 Total 254 199 203 554 656
Team Points Won 0.0 20 20 4.0 4.0 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 29 22 - UNCLE SAL Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 30 33 - HONDA Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Sal Romano 207 29 226 227 188 641 728 Honda Brown Sr 204 32 213 201 213 627 723
Scratch Total 226 227 188 641 641 Scratch Total 213 201 213 627 627
Handicap 29 29 29 87 Handicap 32 32 32 96
Total 255 256 217 641 728 Total 245 233 245 627 723
Team Points Won 20 20 0.0 50 5.0 Team Points Won 00 00 20 20 2.0
Lane 31 37 - HEALY Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 32 24 - GABRIEL SR Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Mike Healy 221 17 160 221 171 552 603 Boranda Diaz bk149 81 151 114 136 401 644
Scratch Total 160 221 171 552 552 Scratch Total 151 114 136 401 401
Handicap 17 17 17 51 Handicap 81 81 81 243
Total 177 238 188 552 603 Total 232 195 217 401 644
Team Points Won 0.0 20 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 33 34 - AP Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 34 42 - REEM Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Anthony Pizzirusso bk202 34 179 182 155 516 618 Reem Conyers 199 36 185 180 159 524 632
Scratch Total 179 182 155 516 516 Scratch Total 185 180 159 524 524
Handicap 34 34 34 102 Handicap 36 36 36 108
Total 213 216 189 516 618 Total 221 216 195 524 632
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 Team Points Won 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 35 2 - BOSS TWEED Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 36 26 - ANGELH Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Lenny Tweed 210 27 256 264 248 768 849 Angel Hernandez 209 27 178 208 225 611 692
Scratch Total 256 264 248 768 768 Scratch Total 178 208 225 611 611
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 283 291 275 768 849 Total 205 235 252 611 692
Team Points Won 2.0 20 20 7.0 7.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 37 1-DYLAN Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 38 12 - GERALD Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Josh Hurban bk204 32 204 214 209 627 723 Gerald Burch 199 36 201 204 210 615 723
Scratch Total 204 214 209 627 627 Scratch Total 201 204 210 615 615
Handicap 32 32 32 96 Handicap 36 36 36 108
Total 236 246 241 627 723 Total 237 240 246 615 723
Team Points Won 0.0 20 0.0 2.5 2.5 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.5 4.5
Lane 39 27 - CEFOLA Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 40 28 - HUBERT Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Vinny Cefola 162 70 131 146 112 389 599 Hubert Johnson 195 40 179 142 165 486 606
Scratch Total 131 146 112 389 389 Scratch Total 179 142 165 486 486
Handicap 70 70 70 210 Handicap 40 40 40 120
Total 201 216 182 389 599 Total 219 182 205 486 606
Team Points Won 0.0 20 00 20 2.0 Team Points Won 20 00 20 50 5.0
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Lane 41 37 - JOSE Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 42 8 - MIKE THE COP Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
Jose Oliveira Jr 221 17 205 236 279 720 771 Mike Margiotta 193 42 196 233 204 633 759
Scratch Total 205 236 279 720 720 Scratch Total 196 233 204 633 633
Handicap 17 17 17 51 Handicap 42 42 42 126
Total 222 253 296 720 771 Total 238 275 246 633 759
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 43 45 - SAM Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 44 35- TNT Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total Total
Diane Cifu bk172 61 156 192 134 482 665 TNT Santana 186 48 190 216 16 574 718
Scratch Total 156 192 134 482 482 Scratch Total 190 216 168 574 574
Handicap 61 61 61 183 Handicap 48 48 48 144
Total 217 253 195 482 665 Total 238 264 216 574 718
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 45 19 - DILLY Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 46 47 - RAY Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
MVP Martinez 223 15 202 192 260 654 699 Ray Bellinger 196 39 168 196 191 555 672
Scratch Total 202 192 260 654 654 Scratch Total 168 196 191 555 555
Handicap 15 15 15 45 Handicap 39 39 39 117
Total 217 207 275 654 699 Total 207 235 230 555 672
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 47 9 - PETE Week 14 12/4/2022 Lane 48 44 - CRUZ Week 14 12/4/2022
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3-  Total Total
Pete Troiano 208 28 173 217 196 586 670 Angel Cruz 195 40 177 168 172 517 637
Scratch Total 173 217 196 586 586 Scratch Total 177 168 172 517 517
Handicap 28 28 28 84 Handicap 40 40 40 120
Total 201 245 224 586 670 Total 217 208 212 517 637
Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

**Crossed out score indicates game scores not added to team total**

12/4/2022 4:31 pm Page 4 of 4

BLS-2023/PRO 35.01.15 licensed to james farago



